Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
UNO-3282 Intel® Core 2 Duo UNO with 2 x PCI, 2 x GbE
Onboard Core 2 Duo 1.5 GHz processor
Onboard 512 KB Battery- backup SRAM
2 x RS-232 and 2 x RS-232/422/485 ports with automatic flow control
2 x 10/100/1000 Base-T Ethernet ports
2 x PCI-bus expansion slot for versatile applications

CompactFlash: 5 Gms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz
HDD: 1 Gmx @ 5 ~ 500 Hz
Ordering information
UNO-3282-D12E Core 2 Duo 1.5 GHz, 1 GB RAM UNO-3282
UNO-HD32-AE 2.5" HDD disk bay for UNO-3200 series
NEW